2023 GYMKHANA

WI State 4-H Horse Show
Lot 1 - Poles, Grade 9

Exhibitor Name
Zimmerman, Neah
Hoppe, Katie
Leisgang, Gemma
Kruchten, Brynn

Schaefer, Zachariah

Kinstler, Mara
Pulver, Chloe
Shearer, Austin
Labs, Annie
King, Leilah

Exhibitor #

32588
32586
32580
32594
32696
32681
32496
32557
32800
32493

County
Marathon

Marathon
Jefferson
Sauk
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Green

lowa
Washington
Green

Horses Name

RJ Easy Ed

Rona

Bristol

Sandie

Risky Business
Harley

Rufas

Gizmo

JN Tobe Fabulous
TS Magic Impulse

Time Penalty Total Placing
22.19 22.19 1
26.72 26.72 2
27.271 27.271 3
29.228 29.228 4
29.409 29.409 5
27.359 5 32.359 6
27.583 5 32.583 7
29.368 5 34.368 8
26.14 10 36.14 9
38.157 38.157 10



Lot 2 - Poles, Grade 10

Exhibitor Name

Tutor, Maggie
Novitski, Piper
Miller, Alexis

Schachtschneider, Tara

Vinger, Kristina
Strieter, Abby

Andrews, Madison

Naylor, Brooke

Exhibitor #
32142
32595
32495
32798
32575
32483
32488
32479

County
Bayfield
Shawano
Green
Waupaca
lowa
Dodge
Fond Du Lac
Dodge

Horses Name

Romy
Snyper
Dee Dee
Layla

J)

Junior
Skip
Buck

Time Penalty Total Placing
23.488 23.488 1
23.147 5 28.147 2
28.382 28.382 3
29.092 29.092 4
36.671 36.671 5
39.891 39.891 6
43.363 43.363 7
12.086 9999



Lot 3 - Poles, Grade 11

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Harmeyer, Nicole 32600 Sheboygan Awesome Autumn  25.884 25.884 1
Albrecht, Shaunna 32596 Sheboygan Dixie 27.654 27.654 2
Eggert, Tara 32599 Sheboygan Oakley 29.889 29.889 3
Wilke, Blaire 32697 Sheboygan Bugatti 33.187 33.187 4
Rodecap, Missouri 32590 Ozaukee Zoie 24.833 10 34.833 5
Jordan, Paige 32489 Fond Du Lac Annie nt 9999

Barnett, Jacob 32499 lowa Royal Showstopper nt 9999

Glaze, Katy 32585 Marathon Luna nt 9999



Lot 4 - Poles, Grade 12-13

Exhibitor Name
Connors, Landen
Nowak, Danica
Fabisiak, Kendal
Bichel, Brandy
Perry, Jocelyn
Anderson, Jordyn
Hynes, Sevannah
Schreier, Leslie
McCracken, Jaycie
DeGrand, Ellah
Schoening, Lydia
De Blaey, Courtney
Hoogester, Tyler
Soyring, Marissa
Nutter, Kalisa

Exhibitor #

32485
32583
32795
32799
32789
32127
32700
32482
32486
32582
32490
32598
32698
32487
32796

County
Douglas

Kewaunee
Waupaca
Washington
Trempealeau
Adams
Trempealeau
Dodge
Douglas
Kewaunee
Fond Du Lac
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Douglas
Waupaca

Horses Name
Blue

Patches

Laser Ray Badger
Docs My Daddy
Chance
Ransom

Lacey

Sunny
Harmony
Archie

Rugger

William
Starlight

Sky

Onyx

Time Penalty Total Placing
26.561 26.561 1
28.508 28.508 2
29.545 29.545 3
24.779 5 29.779 4
31.897 31.897 5
27.403 5 32.403 6
27.464 5 32.464 7
32.897 32.897 8
33.919 33.919 9
36.091 36.091 10
39.018 39.018
39.111 39.111
77.867 77.867
nt 9999
nt 9999



Lot 5 - Barrels, Grade 9

Exhibitor Name
Labs, Annie
Kruchten, Brynn
Kinstler, Mara
Leisgang, Gemma
Pulver, Chloe
Hoppe, Katie
Shearer, Austin
Zimmerman, Neah
Schaefer, Zachariah
King, Leilah

Exhibitor #

32800
32594
32681
32580
32496
32586
32557
32588
32696
32493

County
Washington

Sauk
Sheboygan
Jefferson
Green
Marathon
lowa
Marathon
Sheboygan
Green

Horses Name

JN Tobe Fabulous
Sandie

Harley

Bristol

Rufas

Rona

Gizmo

RJ Easy Ed

Risky Business

TS Magic Impulse

Time Penalty Total Placing
18.7 18.7 1
18.95 18.95 2
19.047 19.047 3
20.091 20.091 4
20.661 20.661 5
20.776 20.776 6
22.149 22.149 7
18.584 5 23.584 8
25.646 25.646 9
30.107 30.107 10



Lot 6 - Barrels, Grade 10

Exhibitor Name

Novitski, Piper
Naylor, Brooke
Tutor, Maggie
Miller, Alexis

Schachtschneider, Tara
Vinger, Kristina
Andrews, Madison

Strieter, Abby

Exhibitor #

32595
32479
32142
32495
32798
32575
32488
32483

County
Shawano

Dodge
Bayfield
Green
Waupaca
lowa

Fond Du Lac
Dodge

Horses Name

Snyper
Buck
Romy
Dee Dee
Layla

J

Skip
Junior

Time Penalty Total Placing
16.756 16.756 1
17.807 17.807 2
18.42 18.42 3
21.003 21.003 4
22.28 22.28 5
24.494 24.494 6
32.847 32.847 7
nt 9999



Lot 7 - Barrels, Grade 11

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor # County Horses Name Time Penalty Total Placing
Harmeyer, Nicole 32600 Sheboygan Awesome Autumn  18.477 18.477 1
Albrecht, Shaunna 32596 Sheboygan Dixie 18.82 18.82 2
Rodecap, Missouri 32590 Ozaukee Zoie 19.65 19.65 3
Wilke, Blaire 32697 Sheboygan Bugatti 20.485 20.485 4
Eggert, Tara 32599 Sheboygan Oakley 24.019 24.019 5
Barnett, Jacob 32499 lowa Royal Showstopper 26.173 26.173 6
Pahl, Emma 32695 Sheboygan Jewel 21.359 5 26.359 7
Jordan, Paige 32489 Fond Du Lac Annie 28.972 28.972 8



Lot 8 - Barrels, Grade 12-13

Exhibitor Name
Bichel, Brandy
McCracken, Jaycie
Nowak, Danica
Anderson, Jordyn
Fabisiak, Kendal
Soyring, Marissa
Schreier, Leslie
Perry, Jocelyn
Connors, Landen
De Blaey, Courtney
DeGrand, Ellah
Schoening, Lydia
Hoogester, Tyler
Hynes, Sevannah
Nutter, Kalisa

Exhibitor #

32799
32486
32583
32127
32795
32487
32482
32789
32485
32598
32582
32490
32698
32700
32796

County
Washington

Douglas
Kewaunee
Adams
Waupaca
Douglas
Dodge
Trempealeau
Douglas
Sheboygan
Kewaunee
Fond Du Lac
Sheboygan
Trempealeau
Waupaca

Horses Name
Docs My Daddy

Harmony
Patches
Ransom

Laser Ray Badger

Sky
Sunny
Chance
Blue
William
Archie
Rugger
Starlight
Lacey
Onyx

Time Penalty Total Placing
16.861 16.861 1
18.871 18.871 2
19.08 19.08 3
19.108 19.108 4
20.761 20.761 5
21.045 21.045 6
21.584 21.584 7
22.09 22.09 8
18.59 5 23.59 9
24.027 24.027 10
25.484 25.484
25.95 25.95
39.179 39.179
nt 9999
nt 9999



Lot 9 - Flag Race, Grade 9

Exhibitor Name
Zimmerman, Neah
Pulver, Chloe
Kinstler, Mara
King, Leilah
Leisgang, Gemma
Hoppe, Katie
Schaefer, Zachariah
Labs, Annie
Wetzel, Sydney
Shearer, Austin

Exhibitor #

32588
32496
32681
32493
32580
32586
32696
32800
32824
32557

County
Marathon

Green
Sheboygan
Green
Jefferson
Marathon
Sheboygan
Washington
Washington
lowa

Horses Name

RJ Easy Ed

Rufas

Harley

TS Magic Impulse
Bristol

Rona

Risky Business

JN Tobe Fabulous
Bailey

Gizmo

Time Penalty Total Placing
9.009 9.009 1
14.769 14.769 2
16.795 16.795 3
19.647 19.647 4
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999



Lot 10 - Flag Race, Grade 10

Exhibitor Name
Tutor, Maggie
Novitski, Piper
Schachtschneider, Tara
Vinger, Kristina
Strieter, Abby
Andrews, Madison
Miller, Alexis

Naylor, Brooke

Exhibitor #
32142
32595
32798
32575
32483
32488
32495
32479

County
Bayfield
Shawano
Waupaca
lowa
Dodge
Fond Du Lac
Green
Dodge

Horses Name

Romy
Snyper
Layla

J)

Junior
Skip

Dee Dee
Buck

Time Penalty Total Placing
10.325 10.325 1
13.895 13.895 2
19.938 19.938 3
23.782 23.782 4
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999



Lot 11 - Flag Race, Grade 11

Exhibitor Name
Eggert, Tara
Jordan, Paige
Wilke, Blaire
Rodecap, Missouri
Albrecht, Shaunna
Harmeyer, Nicole
Pahl, Emma
Barnett, Jacob

Exhibitor #
32599
32489
32697
32590
32596
32600
32695
32499

County
Sheboygan

Fond Du Lac
Sheboygan
Ozaukee
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
lowa

Horses Name
Oakley

Annie

Bugatti

Zoie

Dixie

Awesome Autumn
Jewel

Royal Showstopper

Time Penalty Total Placing
15.47 15.47 1
22.278 22.278 2
37.419 37.419 3
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999



Lot 11 - Flag Race, Grade 12-13

Exhibitor Name
Schreier, Leslie
Connors, Landen
Hynes, Sevannah
Fabisiak, Kendal
DeGrand, Ellah
Perry, Jocelyn

De Blaey, Courtney
Hoogester, Tyler
Soyring, Marissa
Schoening, Lydia
Nowak, Danica
Nutter, Kalisa
Bichel, Brandy
Anderson, Jordyn
McCracken, Jaycie

Exhibitor #
32482
32485
32700
32795
32582
32789
32598
32698
32487
32490
32583
32796
32799
32127
32486

County
Dodge
Douglas
Trempealeau
Waupaca
Kewaunee
Trempealeau
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Douglas
Fond Du Lac
Kewaunee
Waupaca
Washington
Adams
Douglas

Horses Name
Sunny

Blue

Lacey

Laser Ray Badger
Archie

Chance
William
Starlight

Sky

Rugger
Patches

Onyx

Docs My Daddy
Ransom
Harmony

Time Penalty Total Placing
11.608 11.608 1
12.748 12.748 2
14.695 14.695 3
16.762 16.762 4
23.101 23.101 5
23.398 23.398 6
38.831 38.831 7
51.794 51.794 8
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999



Lot 13 - Plug, Grade 9

Exhibitor Name
Zimmerman, Neah
Kinstler, Mara
Hoppe, Katie
Pulver, Chloe
Leisgang, Gemma
Wetzel, Sydney
Kruchten, Brynn
Labs, Annie
Shearer, Austin
Schaefer, Zachariah
King, Leilah

Exhibitor #

32588
32681
32586
32496
32580
32824
32594
32800
32557
32696
32493

County
Marathon

Sheboygan
Marathon
Green
Jefferson
Washington
Sauk
Washington
lowa
Sheboygan
Green

Horses Name

RJ Easy Ed
Harley
Rona
Rufas
Bristol
Bailey
Sandie

JN Tobe Fabulous

Gizmo

Risky Business
TS Magic Impulse

Time Penalty Total Placing
8.321 8.321 1
9.195 9.195 2
9.294 9.294 3
9.301 9.301 4
9.66 9.66 5
9.757 9.757 6
9.97 9.97 7
10.081 10.081 8
10.408 10.408 9
11.778 11.778 10
12.221 12.221



Lot 14 - Plug, Grade 10

Exhibitor Name

Novitski, Piper
Tutor, Maggie
Miller, Alexis

Schachtschneider, Tara
Vinger, Kristina
Andrews, Madison

Strieter, Abby
Naylor, Brooke

Exhibitor #
32595
32142
32495
32798
32575
32488
32483
32479

County
Shawano

Bayfield
Green
Waupaca
lowa

Fond Du Lac
Dodge
Dodge

Horses Name

Snyper
Romy
Dee Dee
Layla

J)

Skip
Junior
Buck

Time Penalty Total Placing
9.026 9.026 1
9.34 9.34 2
10.182 10.182 3
10.438 10.438 4
11.723 11.723 5
12.059 12.059 6
13.145 13.145 7
8.85 5 13.85 8



Lot 15 - Plug, Grade 11

Exhibitor Name
Rodecap, Missouri
Albrecht, Shaunna
Harmeyer, Nicole
Eggert, Tara

Pahl, Emma
Jordan, Paige
Barnett, Jacob
Wilke, Blaire

Exhibitor #

32590
32596
32600
32599
32695
32489
32499
32697

County
Ozaukee

Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Fond Du Lac
lowa

Sheboygan

Horses Name

Zoie

Dixie

Awesome Autumn
Oakley

Jewel

Annie

Royal Showstopper
Bugatti

Time Penalty Total Placing
9.188 9.188 1
9.533 9.533 2
9.748 9.748 3
9.95 9.95 4
10.136 10.136 5
12.439 12.439 6
14.825 14.825 7
10.019 5 15.019 8



Lot 16 - Plug, Grades 12-13

Exhibitor Name
Bichel, Brandy
McCracken, Jaycie
Hynes, Sevannah
Anderson, Jordyn
Schreier, Leslie
Nutter, Kalisa

De Blaey, Courtney
Nowak, Danica
Soyring, Marissa
Perry, Jocelyn
Fabisiak, Kendal
DeGrand, Ellah
Schoening, Lydia
Connors, Landen
Hoogester, Tyler

Exhibitor #
32799
32486
32700
32127
32482
32796
32598
32583
32487
32789
32795
32582
32490
32485
32698

County
Washington

Douglas
Trempealeau
Adams
Dodge
Waupaca
Sheboygan
Kewaunee
Douglas
Trempealeau
Waupaca
Kewaunee
Fond Du Lac
Douglas
Sheboygan

Horses Name
Docs My Daddy
Harmony
Lacey

Ransom

Sunny

Onyx

William
Patches

Sky

Chance
Laser Ray Badger
Archie

Rugger

Blue

Starlight

Time Penalty Total Placing
8.555 8.555 1
9.247 9.247 2
9.438 9.438 3
9.463 9.463 4
9.674 9.674 5
9.722 9.722 6
10.02 10.02 7
10.033 10.033 8
10.052 10.052 9
10.158 10.158 10
10.626 10.626
10.78 10.78
13.179 13.179
10.063 5 15.063
20.048 20.048



Lot 17 - LT Special, Grade 9

Exhibitor Name
Zimmerman, Neah
Labs, Annie
Hoppe, Katie
Pulver, Chloe
Leisgang, Gemma
Kinstler, Mara
Kruchten, Brynn
Wetzel, Sydney
Schaefer, Zachariah
Shearer, Austin
King, Leilah

Exhibitor #

32588
32800
32586
32496
32580
32681
32594
32824
32696
32557
32493

County
Marathon

Washington
Marathon
Green
Jefferson
Sheboygan
Sauk
Washington
Sheboygan
lowa

Green

Horses Name

RJ Easy Ed

JN Tobe Fabulous
Rona

Rufas

Bristol

Harley

Sandie

Bailey

Risky Business
Gizmo

TS Magic Impulse

Time Penalty Total Placing
12.545 12.545 1
13.785 13.785 2
13.908 13.908 3
14.757 14.757 4
14.832 14.832 5
14.856 14.856 6
15.159 15.159 7
16.234 16.234 8
16.714 16.714 9
17.358 17.358 10
18.878 18.878



Lot 18 - LT Special, Grade 10

Exhibitor Name
Naylor, Brooke

Tutor, Maggie
Schachtschneider, Tara
Vinger, Kristina
Andrews, Madison
Novitski, Piper
Strieter, Abby

Miller, Alexis

Exhibitor #

32479
32142
32798
32575
32488
32595
32483
32495

County
Dodge
Bayfield
Waupaca
lowa

Fond Du Lac
Shawano
Dodge
Green

Horses Name

Buck
Romy
Layla

J)

Skip
Snyper
Junior
Dee Dee

Time Penalty Total Placing
13.738 13.738 1
14.017 14.017 2
15.543 15.543 3
17.105 17.105 4
17.99 17.99 5
13.221 5 18.221 6
21.003 21.003 7
nt 9999 8



Lot 19 - LT Special, Grade 11

Exhibitor Name
Harmeyer, Nicole
Albrecht, Shaunna
Rodecap, Missouri
Eggert, Tara

Pahl, Emma
Barnett, Jacob
Jordan, Paige
Wilke, Blaire

Exhibitor #

32600
32596
32590
32599
32695
32499
32489
32697

County
Sheboygan

Sheboygan
Ozaukee
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
lowa

Fond Du Lac
Sheboygan

Horses Name
Awesome Autumn
Dixie

Zoie

Oakley

Jewel

Royal Showstopper
Annie

Bugatti

Time Penalty Total Placing
13.067 13.067 1
14.097 14.097 2
14.658 14.658 3
14.86 14.86 4
15.345 15.345 5
21.235 21.235 6
24.143 24.143 7
nt 9999 8



Lot 20 - LT Special, Grades 12-13

Exhibitor Name
Bichel, Brandy
McCracken, Jaycie
Hynes, Sevannah
Nowak, Danica
Anderson, Jordyn
Connors, Landen
Fabisiak, Kendal
Soyring, Marissa
Perry, Jocelyn
Schreier, Leslie
De Blaey, Courtney
Nutter, Kalisa
DeGrand, Ellah
Schoening, Lydia
Hoogester, Tyler

Exhibitor #

32799
32486
32700
32583
32127
32485
32795
32487
32789
32482
32598
32796
32582
32490
32698

County
Washington

Douglas
Trempealeau
Kewaunee
Adams
Douglas
Waupaca
Douglas
Trempealeau
Dodge
Sheboygan
Waupaca
Kewaunee
Fond Du Lac
Sheboygan

Horses Name

Docs My Daddy
Harmony
Lacey

Patches
Ransom

Blue
Laser Ray Badger
Sky

Chance

Sunny

William

Onyx

Archie

Rugger
Starlight

Time Penalty Total Placing
12.834 12.834 1
13.842 13.842 2
14.054 14.054 3
14.79 14.79 4
15.433 15.433 5
15.447 15.447 6
15.942 15.942 7
15.989 15.989 8
16.149 16.149 9
16.571 16.571 10
16.701 16.701
18.763 18.763
15.603 5 20.603
21.547 21.547
31.975 31.975



Lot 21 - Key Race, Grade 9

Exhibitor Name
Kinstler, Mara
Hoppe, Katie
Zimmerman, Neah
Labs, Annie
Leisgang, Gemma
Shearer, Austin
Schaefer, Zachariah
Wetzel, Sydney
King, Leilah
Pulver, Chloe
Kruchten, Brynn

Exhibitor #

32681
32586
32588
32800
32580
32557
32696
32824
32493
32496
32594

County
Sheboygan

Marathon
Marathon
Washington
Jefferson
lowa
Sheboygan
Washington
Green
Green

Sauk

Horses Name
Harley

Rona

RJ Easy Ed

JN Tobe Fabulous
Bristol

Gizmo

Risky Business
Bailey

TS Magic Impulse
Rufas

Sandie

Time Penalty Total Placing
8.938 8.938 1
9.434 9.434 2
9.931 9.931 3
10.225 10.225 4
10.712 10.712 5
11.098 11.098 6
11.801 11.801 7
12.544 12.544 8
12.979 12.979 9
13.966 13.966 10
nt 9999



Lot 22 - Key Race, Grade 10

Exhibitor Name

Tutor, Maggie

Naylor, Brooke
Andrews, Madison
Vinger, Kristina
Strieter, Abby

Novitski, Piper
Schachtschneider, Tara
Miller, Alexis

Exhibitor #

32142
32479
32488
32575
32483
32595
32798
32495

County
Bayfield
Dodge
Fond Du Lac
lowa
Dodge
Shawano
Waupaca
Green

Horses Name

Romy
Buck
Skip

J)

Junior
Snyper
Layla
Dee Dee

Time Penalty Total Placing
8.764 8.764 1
10.909 10.909 2
11.345 11.345 3
12.073 12.073 4
14.816 14.816 5
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999



Lot 22 - Key Race, Grade 11

Exhibitor Name
Harmeyer, Nicole
Albrecht, Shaunna
Wilke, Blaire
Rodecap, Missouri
Barnett, Jacob
Jordan, Paige
Eggert, Tara

Exhibitor #
32600
32596
32697
32590
32499
32489
32599

County Horses Name
Sheboygan Awesome Autumn
Sheboygan Dixie

Sheboygan Bugatti

Ozaukee Zoie

lowa Royal Showstopper
Fond Du Lac Annie

Sheboygan Oakley

Time Penalty Total Placing
9.028 9.028 1
9.819 9.819 2
10.932 10.932 3
10.234 5 15.234 4
21.973 21.973 5
nt 9999

nt 9999



Lot 24 - Key Race, Grade 12-13

Exhibitor Name
Bichel, Brandy
Connors, Landen
McCracken, Jaycie
Soyring, Marissa
Perry, Jocelyn
DeGrand, Ellah
Anderson, Jordyn
Fabisiak, Kendal
Schoening, Lydia
Schreier, Leslie
Nutter, Kalisa

De Blaey, Courtney
Hoogester, Tyler
Hynes, Sevannah
Nowak, Danica

Exhibitor #
32799
32485
32486
32487
32789
32582
32127
32795
32490
32482
32796
32598
32698
32700
32583

County
Washington

Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Trempealeau
Kewaunee
Adams
Waupaca
Fond Du Lac
Dodge
Waupaca
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Trempealeau
Kewaunee

Horses Name
Docs My Daddy
Blue

Harmony

Sky

Chance

Archie

Ransom

Laser Ray Badger
Rugger

Sunny

Onyx

William
Starlight

Lacey

Patches

Time Penalty Total Placing
8.491 8.491 1
9.885 9.885 2
10.185 10.185 3
10.311 10.311 4
10.88 10.88 5
10.982 10.982 6
11.243 11.243 7
11.427 11.427 8
12.337 12.337 9
12.52 12.52 10
13.433 13.433
18.055 18.055
27.961 27.961
nt 9999
nt 9999



9/10/2023 8:00 starting with flag ceremony
Lot 25 - Poles, Grade 6

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor #
Rasmussen, Hailey 32497
Reed, Adalyn 32481
Lehn, Olivia 32682

County
Green

Dodge
Sheboygan

Horses Name

Skye
Sunny
Sonya

Time Penalty Total Placing
28.653 28.653 1
29.81 29.81 2
32.356 32.356 3



Lot 26 - Poles, Grade 7

Exhibitor Name
Waliszewski, Alice
Weyer, Gracelyn
Ogreenc, Shelby
Froseth, Rebecca
Elmer, Hayden

Exhibitor #
32591
32826
32694
32492
32491

County
Racine

Washington
Sheboygan
Green
Green

Horses Name
Jaylo

Tango

Majc Jack N The
JR

Briggs

Time Penalty Total Placing
28.652 28.652 1
30.618 30.618 2
34.116 34.116 3
46.068 46.068 4
nt 9999



Lot 27 - Poles, Grade 8

Exhibitor Name
Connors, Indiera
Katzenberger, Myah
Lohman, Mary Grace
Schachtschneider, Mya
Jensen, Sierra
Maner, Alexandra
Spurley, June
Behnke, Bridget
Melvin, Madison
Neitzel, Stella

Exhibitor #

32484
32827
32581
32797
32699
32692
32574
32597
32494
32693

County
Douglas

Wood
Jefferson
Waupaca
Taylor
Sheboygan
lowa
Sheboygan
Green
Sheboygan

Horses Name
Dally

JN To Be Georgous
Cowboy's Rey 482
Snap

Sissy

Livia

Doc

Misty

Sassy

Nova

Time Penalty Total Placing
24.244 24.244 1
24.613 24.613 2
25.758 25.758 3
28.895 28.895 4
31.948 31.948 5
32.286 32.286 6
33.61 33.61 7
32.481 5 37.481 8
40.813 40.813 9
nt 9999



Lot 28 - Barrels, Grade 6

Exhibitor Name
Reed, Adalyn
Rasmussen, Hailey
Lehn, Olivia

Exhibitor #
32481
32497
32682

County
Dodge
Green
Sheboygan

Horses Name

Sunny
Skye
Sonya

Time Penalty Total Placing
18.462 18.462 1
19.616 19.616 2
20.226 20.226 3



Lot 29 - Barrels, Grade 7

Exhibitor Name
Waliszewski, Alice
Weyer, Gracelyn
Clendenning, Ava
Ogreenc, Shelby
Westplate, Amelia
Elmer, Hayden
Froseth, Rebecca

Exhibitor #
32591
32826
32584
32694
32593
32491
32492

County
Racine

Washington
Marathon
Sheboygan
Racine
Green
Green

Horses Name
Jaylo

Tango

Honey

Majc Jack N The
Max

Briggs

JR

Time Penalty Total Placing
19.417 19.417 1
20.188 20.188 2
23.259 23.259 3
23.829 23.829 4
28.677 28.677 5
28.88 28.88 6
33.326 33.326 7



Lot 30 - Barrels, Grade 8

Exhibitor Name
Connors, Indiera
Katzenberger, Myah
Neitzel, Stella
Lohman, Mary Grace
Behnke, Bridget
Spurley, June
Maner, Alexandra
Shares, Molly
Jensen, Sierra
Schachtschneider, Mya
Melvin, Madison

Exhibitor #

32484
32827
32693
32581
32597
32574
32692
32498
32699
32797
32494

County
Douglas

Wood
Sheboygan
Jefferson
Sheboygan
lowa
Sheboygan
Green
Taylor
Waupaca
Green

Horses Name
Dally

JN To Be Georgous
Nova

Cowboy's Rey 482
Misty

Doc

Livia

Eli

Sissy

Snap

Sassy

Time Penalty Total Placing
17.372 17.372 1
17.846 17.846 2
18.259 18.259 3
18.458 18.458 4
23.726 23.726 5
23.776 23.776 6
25.068 25.068 7
35.735 35.735 8
nt 9999

nt 9999

nt 9999



Lot 31 - Flag Race, Grade 6

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor #
Rasmussen, Hailey 32497
Lehn, Olivia 32682
Gillis, Mya 32592

County
Green

Sheboygan
Racine

Horses Name

Skye
Sonya
Milkdud

Time Penalty Total Placing
14.194 14.194 1
15.009 15.009 2
21.386 21.386 3



Lot 32 - Flag Race, Grade 7

Exhibitor Name
Weyer, Gracelyn
Clendenning, Ava
Westplate, Amelia
Elmer, Hayden
Froseth, Rebecca
Waliszewski, Alice
Ogreenc, Shelby

Exhibitor #

32826
32584
32593
32491
32492
32591
32694

County
Washington

Marathon
Racine
Green
Green
Racine
Sheboygan

Horses Name
Tango

Honey

Max

Briggs

JR

Jaylo

Majc Jack N The

Time Penalty Total Placing
17.423 17.423 1
17.819 17.819 2
17.92 17.92 3
20.126 20.126 4
24.263 24.263 5
nt 9999

nt 9999



Lot 33 - Flag Race, Grade 8

Exhibitor Name
Lohman, Mary Grace
Connors, Indiera
Behnke, Bridget
Schachtschneider, Mya
Melvin, Madison
Maner, Alexandra
Neitzel, Stella
Jensen, Sierra
Katzenberger, Myah
Shares, Molly
Spurley, June

Exhibitor #

32581
32484
32597
32797
32494
32692
32693
32699
32827
32498
32574

County
Jefferson

Douglas
Sheboygan
Waupaca
Green
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Taylor
Wood
Green
lowa

Horses Name
Cowboy's Rey 482
Dally

Misty

Snap

Sassy

Livia

Nova

Sissy

JN To Be Georgous
Eli

Doc

Time Penalty Total Placing
15.538 15.538 1
17.597 17.597 2
18.915 18.915 3
21.381 21.381 4
22.415 22.415 5
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999
nt 9999



Lot 34 - Plug, Grade 6

Exhibitor Name
Rasmussen, Hailey
Reed, Adalyn
Lehn, Olivia
Gillis, Mya

Exhibitor #

32497
32481
32682
32592

County
Green

Dodge
Sheboygan
Racine

Horses Name

Skye
Sunny
Sonya
Milkdud

Time Penalty Total Placing
9.237 9.237 1
9.815 9.815 2
9.979 9.979 3
nt 9999



Lot 35 - Plug, Grade 7

Exhibitor Name
Waliszewski, Alice
Weyer, Gracelyn
Ogreenc, Shelby
Clendenning, Ava
Elmer, Hayden
Froseth, Rebecca
Westplate, Amelia

Exhibitor #

32591
32826
32694
32584
32491
32492
32593

County
Racine

Washington
Sheboygan
Marathon
Green
Green
Racine

Horses Name
Jaylo

Tango

Majc Jack N The
Honey

Briggs

JR

Max

Time Penalty Total Placing
9.162 9.162 1
10.047 10.047 2
10.802 10.802 3
11.146 11.146 4
13.353 13.353 5
14.418 14.418 6
16.735 16.735 7



Lot 36 - Plug, Grade 8

Exhibitor Name
Connors, Indiera
Katzenberger, Myah
Lohman, Mary Grace
Schachtschneider, Mya
Jensen, Sierra
Neitzel, Stella
Behnke, Bridget
Melvin, Madison
Spurley, June

Maner, Alexandra
Shares, Molly

Exhibitor #

32484
32827
32581
32797
32699
32693
32597
32494
32574
32692
32498

County
Douglas

Wood
Jefferson
Waupaca
Taylor
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
Green
lowa
Sheboygan
Green

Horses Name
Dally

JN To Be Georgous
Cowboy's Rey 482
Snap

Sissy

Nova

Misty

Sassy

Doc

Livia

Eli

Time Penalty Total Placing
8.924 8.924 1
9.123 9.123 2
9.181 9.181 3
9.212 9.212 4
9.452 9.452 5
9.481 9.481 6
11.332 11.332 7
11.484 11.484 8
11.813 11.813 9
11.878 11.878 10
20.374 20.374



Lot 37 - LT Special, Grade 6

Exhibitor Name
Rasmussen, Hailey
Lehn, Olivia

Reed, Adalyn
Gillis, Mya

Exhibitor #
32497
32682
32481
32592

County
Green

Sheboygan
Dodge
Racine

Horses Name

Skye
Sonya
Sunny
Milkdud

Time Penalty Total Placing
14.167 14.167 1
14.907 14.907 2
16.334 5 21.334 3
nt 9999



Lot 38 - LT Special, Grade 7

Exhibitor Name
Waliszewski, Alice
Weyer, Gracelyn
Clendenning, Ava
Ogreenc, Shelby
Elmer, Hayden
Froseth, Rebecca
Westplate, Amelia

Exhibitor #

32591
32826
32584
32694
32491
32492
32593

County
Racine

Washington
Marathon
Sheboygan
Green
Green
Racine

Jaylo

Tango

Honey

Majc Jack N The
Briggs

JR

Max

Time Penalty Total Placing
13.105 13.105 1
14.063 14.063 2
15.346 15.346 3
15.563 15.563 4
20.315 20.315 5
20.584 20.584 6
22.727 22.727 7



Lot 39 - LT Special, Grade 8

Exhibitor Name
Connors, Indiera
Katzenberger, Myah
Neitzel, Stella
Schachtschneider, Mya
Lohman, Mary Grace
Maner, Alexandra
Behnke, Bridget
Spurley, June
Shares, Molly
Melvin, Madison
Jensen, Sierra

Exhibitor #

32484
32827
32693
32797
32581
32692
32597
32574
32498
32494
32699

County
Douglas

Wood
Sheboygan
Waupaca
Jefferson
Sheboygan
Sheboygan
lowa
Green
Green
Taylor

Dally

JN To Be Georgous
Nova

Snap

Cowboy's Rey 482
Livia

Misty

Doc

Eli

Sassy

Sissy

Time Penalty Total Placing
11.342 11.342 1
12.186 12.186 2
12.571 12.571 3
14.017 14.017 4
14.051 14.051 5
16.464 16.464 6
16.744 16.744 7
17.557 17.557 8
19.271 19.271 9
24.263 24.263 10
26.513 26.513



Lot 40 - Key Race, Grade 6

Exhibitor Name
Rasmussen, Hailey
Lehn, Olivia
Gillis, Mya

Reed, Adalyn

Exhibitor #
32497
32682
32592
32481

County
Green

Sheboygan
Racine
Dodge

Skye
Sonya
Milkdud
Sunny

Time Penalty Total Placing
9.581 9.581 1
10.153 10.153 2
10.834 10.834 3
14.484 14.484 4



Lot 41 - Key Race, Grade 7

Exhibitor Name
Waliszewski, Alice
Weyer, Gracelyn
Ogreenc, Shelby
Clendenning, Ava
Westplate, Amelia
Froseth, Rebecca
Elmer, Hayden

Exhibitor #

32591
32826
32694
32584
32593
32492
32491

County
Racine

Washington
Sheboygan
Marathon
Racine
Green
Green

Jaylo

Tango

Majc Jack N The
Honey

Max

JR

Biggs

Time Penalty Total Placing
10.218 10.218 1
10.529 10.529 2
10.782 10.782 3
11.47 11.47 4
13.988 13.988 5
15.148 15.148 6
15.484 15.484 7



Lot 42 - Key Race, Grade 8

Exhibitor Name
Katzenberger, Myah
Schachtschneider, Mya
Neitzel, Stella
Jensen, Sierra
Behnke, Bridget
Connors, Indiera
Maner, Alexandra
Spurley, June
Shares, Molly
Melvin, Madison
Lohman, Mary Grace

Exhibitor #
32827
32797
32693
32699
32597
32484
32692
32574
32498
32494
32581

County
Wood

Waupaca
Sheboygan
Taylor
Sheboygan
Douglas
Sheboygan
lowa
Green
Green
Jefferson

JN To Be Georgous
Snap

Nova

Sissy

Misty

Dally

Livia

Doc

Eli

Sassy

Cowboy's Rey 482

Time Penalty Total Placing
7.725 7.725 1
9.141 9.141 2
9.743 9.743 3
10.153 10.153 4
10.415 10.415 5
10.816 10.816 6
12.205 12.205 7
12.798 12.798 8
15.545 15.545 9
17.368 17.368 10
nt 9999



